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Check on the Transport of London website for any update or disruption that may affect your 
journey.

http://www.tfl.gov.uk/


* Unless Public Holiday falls on a Sunday, then Sunday 
service applies. No service on Christmas Eve, Christmas 
Day and Easter Day.
   Drop off only.
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shuttle bus

IKEA WEMBLEY
©

 In
te

r I
KE

A 
Sy

ste
m

s B
.V

. 2
01

1

FREE shuttle bus timetable

To IKEA Wembley
From Stonebridge Park station

Off peak journey time: 10 minutes

To Stonebridge Park station
From IKEA Wembley

We regret that the above timetable cannot be guaranteed and is only for guidance purposes, as 
this would be governed by various weather, traffic and local conditions prevailing at the time.

†

†

†

†

Monday - Friday and Public Holidays
First bus 9am to 9pm Last buses

9.50
At these minutes   
past the hour 

20
50

21.50
22.20

Saturday
First bus 8am to 9pm Last buses

8.50
At these minutes 
past the hour

20
50

21.50
22.20

Sunday
First bus 10am to 5pm Last buses

10.50
At these minutes 
past the hour

20
50

16.50
17.20

*

Monday - Friday and Public Holidays
First bus 10am to 9pm Last buses

9.30
At these minutes 
past the hour

00 
30
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Saturday
First bus 8am to 9pm Last buses

8.30
At these minutes 
past the hour   

00 
30

22.00
22.30

Sunday
First bus 10am to 5pm Last buses

10.30
At these minutes 
past the hour   

00 
30
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17.30

*
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IKEA WEMBLEY

Bus 206 from Stop O towards Kilburn Park 
- alight at Brent Park Tesco.

Wembley Park 
Sports Grd
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IKEA Wembley 
FREE Shuttle bus

Stonebridge 
Park Rail 

Station

Stonebridge 
Park

IKEA FREE Shuttle Bus.
Bus 112 from Stop B towards Brent Cross - alight at Woodheyes Road.
Bus 611 from Stop B towards East Finchley Cemetery - alight at Woodheyes Road.

Stonebridge Park Station
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Map and directions
2 DRURY WAY NORTH CIRCULAR ROAD LONDON NW10 0TH By Foot
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From Neasden station (Jubilee line) - 8 to 15 minutes to the store.

1. Turn left on your exit from Neasden station and continue down Neasden Lane.
2. Turn left into Neasden Close and take the footpath to Brendon Avenue.
3. Follow the yellow IKEA signs and turn left into North Circular Road.
4. Walk until the over bridge and once passed take the stairs.
5. Keep walking and take the IKEA entrance on your right.
6. Walk through the car park.

Disables access

A. Follow the directions until point four and once passed the over bridge take the ramp.
B. Turn left going pass the bus stops and go over the canal bridge into IKEA Wembley’s 
Ground floor car park.
C. Go through the car park. Entrance is on your right.
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	Transport of London website: 


